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Opole, 17. - 18.5.2025

Najlepsi mężczyźni

Chłopców, 11 lat i młodsi - 14 z 17 Konkurencji

1.  Młotek Leon 15 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 706 4
2.  Hallek Wiktor 14 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 675 4
3.  Krawczyk Aleksander 14 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 661 4
4.  Glapiak Antoni 14 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 657 4
5.  Chyliński Fryderyk 14 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzów 625 4
6.  Danielewicz Aleksander 14 UKS Junior Kluczbork 621 4
7.  Weber Filip 15 Uks Gwiazda Olesno 548 4
8.  Fartuszyński Szymon 15 UKS Junior Kluczbork 448 4
9.  Nowicki Jakub 15 UKS Junior Kluczbork 383 4

10.  Kaczmarczyk Leon 14 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 377 4
11.  Matuszczyk Marcel 14 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 806 3
12.  Waliczek Oskar 15 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 475 3
13.  Król Wojciech 14 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 445 3
14.  Maciuszek Konstanty 16 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 389 3
15.  Kolesiński Konstanty 15 Pływacki Klub Sportowy "ORKA" Herby 387 3
16.  Dudziak Antoni 14 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 263 3
17.  Jończyk Maksym 14 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 432 2
18.  Bauch Konrad 15 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 373 2
19.  Mańka Alan 14 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 330 2
20.  Woźniak Mateusz 14 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzów 188 2
21.  Mazurkiewicz Szczepan 14 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 178 2
22.  Malcher Szymon 17 Pływacki Klub Sportowy "ORKA" Herby 113 2
23.  Malcher Aleksander 15 Pływacki Klub Sportowy "ORKA" Herby 95 2
24.  Zych Ignacy 15 Pływacki Klub Sportowy "ORKA" Herby 110 1
25.  Stemporski Igor 15 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 90 1
26.  Koźlak Iwo 16 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 77 1

Chłopców, 12 - 13 lat - 15 z 17 Konkurencji

1.  Kistela Mateusz 13 Kłobucki KP ,,Delfin'' 1569 4
2.  Ficek Miłosz 13 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1369 4
3.  Zasępa Jakub 13 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1319 4
4.  Lecht Jeremiasz 12 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1318 4
5.  Rokicki Borys 12 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1233 4
6.  Szweblik Aleksander 12 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 1216 4
7.  Bukryj Patryk 13 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1148 4
8.  Oślizło Ignacy 12 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1043 4
9.  Nikonenko Semen 12 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 1034 4

10.  Rudzki Aleksander 12 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1011 4
11.  Kozarów Szymon 12 UKS Junior Kluczbork 992 4
12.  Sitarz Marek 12 UKS Junior Kluczbork 991 4
13.  Nowicki Borys 12 UKS Junior Kluczbork 989 4
14.  Fatyga Mikołaj 13 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 941 4
15.  Kocoń Oskar 13 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 904 4
16.  Studziński Szymon 12 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 903 4
17.  Pyzalski Kamil 13 UKS ORKA Częstochowa 902 4
18.  Mofina Milan 13 UKS Junior Kluczbork 860 4
19.  Rigol Bartosz 13 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 844 4
20.  Bem Adam 12 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 835 4
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21.  Łaciak Jakub 13 UKS Junior Kluczbork 793 4
22.  Droździok Igor 12 Uks Gwiazda Olesno 766 4
23.  Ruban Franciszek 12 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 715 4
24.  Mehlich Rafał 12 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 641 4
25.  Szega Fabian 13 UKS Junior Kluczbork 302 4
26.  Matuszczyk Mateusz 12 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1122 3
27.  Raszka Olaf 12 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 827 3
28.  Konieczko Aleksander 13 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 785 3
29.  Kubik Franciszek 12 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 762 3
30.  Chmielewski Wojciech 12 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 690 3
31.  Napierała Marcel 13 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 550 3
32.  Dąbrowski Gabriel 13 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 547 3
33.  Szczygieł Nikodem 13 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 544 3
34.  Durlak Igor 13 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 483 3
35.  Grygorowicz Jan 13 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 477 3
36.  Marek Paweł 13 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 391 3
37.  Kaczmarek Mikołaj 13 Pływacki Klub Sportowy "ORKA" Herby 257 2
38.  Wirski Paweł 13 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 173 2

Chłopców, 14 lat

1.  Kuczmar Zbigniew 11 MKS Ochota Warszawa 1989 4
2.  Karasz Wojciech 11 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 1843 4
3.  Wróbel Filip 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1717 4
4.  Sobkowicz Piotr 11 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 1699 4
5.  Jadczak Wojciech 11 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 1682 4
6.  Spott Szymon 11 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 1625 4
7.  Sauk Jakub 11 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 1598 4
8.  Ryński Kuba 11 UKS ,,Huragan'' przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu 1433 4
9.  Pępek Wojciech 11 UKS Aqua Team Mikołów 1237 4

10.  Kołodziejczyk Cezary 11 UKS Aqua Team Mikołów 1171 4
11.  Napierała Natan 11 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 1134 4
12.  Kozłowski Jan 11 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 949 4
13.  Busilkov Lev 11 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 857 4
14.  Hanzel Maksymilian 11 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 1121 3
15.  Macura Wojciech 11 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 1000 3
16.  Milewski Igor 11 Ognisko TKKF Szczygłowice 776 3
17.  Antonów Jakub 11 Delfin Prudnik 462 3
18.  Robakiewicz Kacper 11 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 837 2
19.  Gajocha Nataniel 11 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 761 2
20.  Kowalczyk Kamil 11 Ognisko TKKF Szczygłowice 651 2
21.  Kawalec Maciej 11 Pływacki Klub Sportowy "ORKA" Herby 556 2
22.  Szewczul Adam 11 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzów 555 2
23.  Hadrian Szymon 11 Pływacki Klub Sportowy "ORKA" Herby 424 2
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Chłopców, 15 - 16 lat

1.  Konopko Michał 10 UKS Aqua Team Mikołów 2229 4
2.  Smolarek Filip 10 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 2209 4
3.  Rozumek Jan 09 Stowarzyszenie Solne Miasto Wieliczka 2100 4
4.  Bilski Mateusz 09 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 2093 4
5.  Tupko Jakub 10 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 2022 4
6.  Stelmach Jędrzej 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1936 4
7.  Zasada Szymon 10 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 1908 4
8.  Popielski Aleksander 10 MKP Szczecin 1891 4
9.  Kaczmarek Mateusz 10 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 1792 4

10.  Dutkiewicz Miłosz 10 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 1773 4
11.  Szydłowski Wiktor 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1753 4
12.  Tymoczko Oskar 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1712 4
13.  Łuczka Borys 10 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1682 4
14.  Jurczyński Borys 10 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 1661 4
15.  Łakomy Jakub 10 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 1636 4
16.  Steier Michał 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1627 4
17.  Kuterski Mateusz 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1532 4
18.  Juraszek Bartłomiej 10 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 1502 4
19.  Żeleźniak Krzysztof 10 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 1463 4
20.  Łankiewicz Odyseas 09 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 1392 4
21.  Tarasewicz Igor 10 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1191 4
22.  Sałternik Jakub 10 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 1121 4
23.  Bołdak Mikołaj 09 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 1071 4
24.  Jan Białowąs 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1069 4
25.  Cierniewski Grzegorz 10 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 833 4
26.  Krząkała Dominik 10 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 1424 3
27.  Kary Borys 10 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1318 3
28.  Tenderowicz Michał 10 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 1160 3
29.  Łuczak Franciszek 10 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1119 3
30.  Skolik Dominik 10 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzów 996 3
31.  Sawikowski Wojciech 10 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzów 897 2
32.  Witkowski Wojciech 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 870 2
33.  Baran Mateusz 10 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzów 605 2
34.  Pawłowski Mikołaj 10 Kłobucki KP ,,Delfin'' 453 2
35.  Stemporski Bruno 10 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 450 2
36.  Kaczmarczyk Antoni 10 Kłobucki KP ,,Delfin'' 246 2

Chłopców, 17 - 18 lat - 14 z 17 Konkurencji

1.  Pawłowski Kornel 08 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2277 4
2.  Wasztyl Kacper 08 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 2257 4
3.  Prus Adam 08 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 2064 4
4.  Przystał Antonio 07 Stowarzyszenie Solne Miasto Wieliczka 1976 4
5.  Głowacki Jan 08 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1974 4
6.  Małek Kacper 08 Stowarzyszenie Solne Miasto Wieliczka 1837 4
7.  Rudowicz Bartłomiej 08 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 1445 4
8.  Cherevko Markiyan 08 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1165 4
9.  Wołpiuk Michał 08 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 1686 3

10.  Warchoł Jan 07 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 1517 3
11.  Jendrusch Fabian 07 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1404 3
12.  Biemek Kamil 07 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1225 3
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13.  Ozdoba Kacper 08 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 909 3
14.  Chwastek Patryk 08 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 858 3
15.  Mróz Szymon 07 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1476 2
16.  Okoń Jakub 07 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1327 2
17.  Włodarczak Wiktor 08 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 988 2
18.  Kędzia Adam 07 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 809 2

Mężczyzn, Open

1.  Pawłowski Kornel 08 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2277 4
2.  Wasztyl Kacper 08 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 2257 4
3.  Konopko Michał 10 UKS Aqua Team Mikołów 2229 4
4.  Smolarek Filip 10 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 2209 4
5.  Kuzmenko Roman 04 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 2171 4
6.  Rozumek Jan 09 Stowarzyszenie Solne Miasto Wieliczka 2100 4
7.  Bilski Mateusz 09 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 2093 4
8.  Prus Adam 08 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 2064 4
9.  Tupko Jakub 10 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 2022 4

10.  Kuczmar Zbigniew 11 MKS Ochota Warszawa 1989 4
11.  Przystał Antonio 07 Stowarzyszenie Solne Miasto Wieliczka 1976 4
12.  Głowacki Jan 08 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1974 4
13.  Stelmach Jędrzej 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1936 4
14.  Zasada Szymon 10 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 1908 4
15.  Popielski Aleksander 10 MKP Szczecin 1891 4
16.  Karasz Wojciech 11 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 1843 4
17.  Małek Kacper 08 Stowarzyszenie Solne Miasto Wieliczka 1837 4
18.  Kaczmarek Mateusz 10 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 1792 4
19.  Dutkiewicz Miłosz 10 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 1773 4
20.  Szydłowski Wiktor 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1753 4
21.  Wróbel Filip 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1717 4
22.  Tymoczko Oskar 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1712 4
23.  Smętek Rafał 06 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1707 4
24.  Sobkowicz Piotr 11 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 1699 4
25.  Łuczka Borys 10 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1682 4

Jadczak Wojciech 11 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 1682 4
27.  Jurczyński Borys 10 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 1661 4
28.  Łakomy Jakub 10 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 1636 4
29.  Steier Michał 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1627 4
30.  Spott Szymon 11 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 1625 4
31.  Sauk Jakub 11 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 1598 4
32.  Kistela Mateusz 13 Kłobucki KP ,,Delfin'' 1569 4
33.  Kuterski Mateusz 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1532 4
34.  Juraszek Bartłomiej 10 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 1502 4
35.  Żeleźniak Krzysztof 10 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 1463 4
36.  Rudowicz Bartłomiej 08 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 1445 4
37.  Ryński Kuba 11 UKS ,,Huragan'' przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu 1433 4
38.  Łankiewicz Odyseas 09 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 1392 4
39.  Ficek Miłosz 13 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1369 4
40.  Zasępa Jakub 13 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1319 4
41.  Lecht Jeremiasz 12 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1318 4
42.  Pępek Wojciech 11 UKS Aqua Team Mikołów 1237 4
43.  Rokicki Borys 12 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1233 4
44.  Szweblik Aleksander 12 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 1216 4
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45.  Tarasewicz Igor 10 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1191 4
46.  Kołodziejczyk Cezary 11 UKS Aqua Team Mikołów 1171 4
47.  Cherevko Markiyan 08 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1165 4
48.  Bukryj Patryk 13 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1148 4
49.  Napierała Natan 11 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 1134 4
50.  Sałternik Jakub 10 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 1121 4
51.  Bołdak Mikołaj 09 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 1071 4
52.  Jan Białowąs 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1069 4
53.  Oślizło Ignacy 12 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1043 4
54.  Nikonenko Semen 12 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 1034 4
55.  Rudzki Aleksander 12 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1011 4
56.  Kozarów Szymon 12 UKS Junior Kluczbork 992 4
57.  Sitarz Marek 12 UKS Junior Kluczbork 991 4
58.  Nowicki Borys 12 UKS Junior Kluczbork 989 4
59.  Kozłowski Jan 11 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 949 4
60.  Fatyga Mikołaj 13 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 941 4
61.  Kocoń Oskar 13 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 904 4
62.  Studziński Szymon 12 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 903 4
63.  Pyzalski Kamil 13 UKS ORKA Częstochowa 902 4
64.  Mofina Milan 13 UKS Junior Kluczbork 860 4
65.  Busilkov Lev 11 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 857 4
66.  Rigol Bartosz 13 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 844 4
67.  Bem Adam 12 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 835 4
68.  Cierniewski Grzegorz 10 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 833 4
69.  Łaciak Jakub 13 UKS Junior Kluczbork 793 4
70.  Droździok Igor 12 Uks Gwiazda Olesno 766 4
71.  Ruban Franciszek 12 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 715 4
72.  Młotek Leon 15 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 706 4
73.  Hallek Wiktor 14 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 675 4
74.  Krawczyk Aleksander 14 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 661 4
75.  Glapiak Antoni 14 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 657 4
76.  Mehlich Rafał 12 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 641 4
77.  Chyliński Fryderyk 14 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzów 625 4
78.  Danielewicz Aleksander 14 UKS Junior Kluczbork 621 4
79.  Weber Filip 15 Uks Gwiazda Olesno 548 4
80.  Fartuszyński Szymon 15 UKS Junior Kluczbork 448 4
81.  Nowicki Jakub 15 UKS Junior Kluczbork 383 4
82.  Kaczmarczyk Leon 14 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 377 4
83.  Szega Fabian 13 UKS Junior Kluczbork 302 4
84.  Wołpiuk Michał 08 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 1686 3
85.  Warchoł Jan 07 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 1517 3
86.  Krząkała Dominik 10 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 1424 3
87.  Jendrusch Fabian 07 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1404 3
88.  Kary Borys 10 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1318 3
89.  Biemek Kamil 07 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1225 3
90.  Tenderowicz Michał 10 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 1160 3
91.  Matuszczyk Mateusz 12 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1122 3
92.  Hanzel Maksymilian 11 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 1121 3
93.  Łuczak Franciszek 10 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1119 3
94.  Macura Wojciech 11 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 1000 3
95.  Skolik Dominik 10 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzów 996 3
96.  Ozdoba Kacper 08 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 909 3
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97.  Chwastek Patryk 08 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 858 3
98.  Raszka Olaf 12 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 827 3
99.  Matuszczyk Marcel 14 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 806 3

100.  Konieczko Aleksander 13 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 785 3
101.  Milewski Igor 11 Ognisko TKKF Szczygłowice 776 3
102.  Kubik Franciszek 12 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 762 3
103.  Chmielewski Wojciech 12 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 690 3
104.  Napierała Marcel 13 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 550 3
105.  Dąbrowski Gabriel 13 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 547 3
106.  Szczygieł Nikodem 13 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 544 3
107.  Durlak Igor 13 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 483 3
108.  Grygorowicz Jan 13 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 477 3
109.  Waliczek Oskar 15 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 475 3
110.  Antonów Jakub 11 Delfin Prudnik 462 3
111.  Król Wojciech 14 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 445 3
112.  Marek Paweł 13 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 391 3
113.  Maciuszek Konstanty 16 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 389 3
114.  Kolesiński Konstanty 15 Pływacki Klub Sportowy "ORKA" Herby 387 3
115.  Dudziak Antoni 14 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 263 3
116.  Mróz Szymon 07 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1476 2
117.  Okoń Jakub 07 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1327 2
118.  Formas Sławomir 69 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 1070 2
119.  Włodarczak Wiktor 08 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 988 2
120.  Sawikowski Wojciech 10 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzów 897 2
121.  Witkowski Wojciech 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 870 2
122.  Robakiewicz Kacper 11 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 837 2
123.  Kędzia Adam 07 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 809 2
124.  Gajocha Nataniel 11 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 761 2
125.  Kowalczyk Kamil 11 Ognisko TKKF Szczygłowice 651 2
126.  Baran Mateusz 10 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzów 605 2
127.  Kawalec Maciej 11 Pływacki Klub Sportowy "ORKA" Herby 556 2
128.  Szewczul Adam 11 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzów 555 2
129.  Pawłowski Mikołaj 10 Kłobucki KP ,,Delfin'' 453 2
130.  Stemporski Bruno 10 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 450 2
131.  Jończyk Maksym 14 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 432 2
132.  Hadrian Szymon 11 Pływacki Klub Sportowy "ORKA" Herby 424 2
133.  Bauch Konrad 15 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 373 2
134.  Mańka Alan 14 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 330 2
135.  Kaczmarek Mikołaj 13 Pływacki Klub Sportowy "ORKA" Herby 257 2
136.  Kaczmarczyk Antoni 10 Kłobucki KP ,,Delfin'' 246 2
137.  Woźniak Mateusz 14 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzów 188 2
138.  Mazurkiewicz Szczepan 14 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 178 2
139.  Wirski Paweł 13 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 173 2
140.  Malcher Szymon 17 Pływacki Klub Sportowy "ORKA" Herby 113 2
141.  Malcher Aleksander 15 Pływacki Klub Sportowy "ORKA" Herby 95 2
142.  Gohla Kamil 05 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 559 1
143.  Zych Ignacy 15 Pływacki Klub Sportowy "ORKA" Herby 110 1
144.  Stemporski Igor 15 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 90 1
145.  Koźlak Iwo 16 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 77 1
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Chłopców, 11 lat i młodsi - 13 z 17 Konkurencji

1.  Młotek Leon 15 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 706 4
2.  Hallek Wiktor 14 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 675 4
3.  Krawczyk Aleksander 14 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 661 4
4.  Glapiak Antoni 14 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 657 4
5.  Danielewicz Aleksander 14 UKS Junior Kluczbork 621 4
6.  Weber Filip 15 Uks Gwiazda Olesno 548 4
7.  Fartuszyński Szymon 15 UKS Junior Kluczbork 448 4
8.  Nowicki Jakub 15 UKS Junior Kluczbork 383 4
9.  Kaczmarczyk Leon 14 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 377 4

10.  Waliczek Oskar 15 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 475 3
11.  Król Wojciech 14 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 445 3
12.  Maciuszek Konstanty 16 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 389 3
13.  Dudziak Antoni 14 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 263 3
14.  Bauch Konrad 15 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 373 2
15.  Mazurkiewicz Szczepan 14 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 178 2
16.  Stemporski Igor 15 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 90 1
17.  Koźlak Iwo 16 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 77 1

Chłopców, 12 - 13 lat - 14 z 17 Konkurencji

1.  Lecht Jeremiasz 12 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1318 4
2.  Rokicki Borys 12 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1233 4
3.  Bukryj Patryk 13 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1148 4
4.  Oślizło Ignacy 12 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1043 4
5.  Nikonenko Semen 12 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 1034 4
6.  Rudzki Aleksander 12 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1011 4
7.  Kozarów Szymon 12 UKS Junior Kluczbork 992 4
8.  Sitarz Marek 12 UKS Junior Kluczbork 991 4
9.  Nowicki Borys 12 UKS Junior Kluczbork 989 4

10.  Kocoń Oskar 13 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 904 4
11.  Studziński Szymon 12 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 903 4
12.  Mofina Milan 13 UKS Junior Kluczbork 860 4
13.  Rigol Bartosz 13 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 844 4
14.  Bem Adam 12 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 835 4
15.  Łaciak Jakub 13 UKS Junior Kluczbork 793 4
16.  Droździok Igor 12 Uks Gwiazda Olesno 766 4
17.  Mehlich Rafał 12 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 641 4
18.  Szega Fabian 13 UKS Junior Kluczbork 302 4
19.  Kubik Franciszek 12 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 762 3
20.  Dąbrowski Gabriel 13 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 547 3
21.  Szczygieł Nikodem 13 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 544 3
22.  Grygorowicz Jan 13 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 477 3
23.  Marek Paweł 13 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 391 3
24.  Wirski Paweł 13 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 173 2
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Chłopców, 14 lat - 15 z 17 Konkurencji

1.  Wróbel Filip 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1717 4
2.  Jadczak Wojciech 11 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 1682 4
3.  Spott Szymon 11 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 1625 4
4.  Kozłowski Jan 11 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 949 4
5.  Busilkov Lev 11 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 857 4
6.  Antonów Jakub 11 Delfin Prudnik 462 3

Chłopców, 15 - 16 lat - 14 z 17 Konkurencji

1.  Tupko Jakub 10 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 2022 4
2.  Stelmach Jędrzej 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1936 4
3.  Szydłowski Wiktor 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1753 4
4.  Tymoczko Oskar 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1712 4
5.  Łuczka Borys 10 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1682 4
6.  Jurczyński Borys 10 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 1661 4
7.  Steier Michał 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1627 4
8.  Kuterski Mateusz 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1532 4
9.  Juraszek Bartłomiej 10 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 1502 4

10.  Tarasewicz Igor 10 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1191 4
11.  Sałternik Jakub 10 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 1121 4
12.  Bołdak Mikołaj 09 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 1071 4
13.  Jan Białowąs 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1069 4
14.  Kary Borys 10 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1318 3
15.  Łuczak Franciszek 10 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1119 3
16.  Witkowski Wojciech 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 870 2
17.  Stemporski Bruno 10 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 450 2

Chłopców, 17 - 18 lat - 9 z 17 Konkurencji

1.  Wasztyl Kacper 08 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 2257 4
2.  Cherevko Markiyan 08 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1165 4
3.  Warchoł Jan 07 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 1517 3
4.  Jendrusch Fabian 07 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1404 3
5.  Biemek Kamil 07 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1225 3
6.  Ozdoba Kacper 08 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 909 3
7.  Chwastek Patryk 08 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 858 3
8.  Mróz Szymon 07 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1476 2

Mężczyzn, Open

1.  Wasztyl Kacper 08 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 2257 4
2.  Kuzmenko Roman 04 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 2171 4
3.  Tupko Jakub 10 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 2022 4
4.  Stelmach Jędrzej 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1936 4
5.  Szydłowski Wiktor 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1753 4
6.  Wróbel Filip 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1717 4
7.  Tymoczko Oskar 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1712 4
8.  Smętek Rafał 06 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1707 4
9.  Łuczka Borys 10 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1682 4

Jadczak Wojciech 11 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 1682 4
11.  Jurczyński Borys 10 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 1661 4
12.  Steier Michał 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1627 4
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13.  Spott Szymon 11 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 1625 4
14.  Kuterski Mateusz 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1532 4
15.  Juraszek Bartłomiej 10 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 1502 4
16.  Lecht Jeremiasz 12 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1318 4
17.  Rokicki Borys 12 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1233 4
18.  Tarasewicz Igor 10 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1191 4
19.  Cherevko Markiyan 08 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1165 4
20.  Bukryj Patryk 13 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1148 4
21.  Sałternik Jakub 10 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 1121 4
22.  Bołdak Mikołaj 09 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 1071 4
23.  Jan Białowąs 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1069 4
24.  Oślizło Ignacy 12 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1043 4
25.  Nikonenko Semen 12 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 1034 4
26.  Rudzki Aleksander 12 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1011 4
27.  Kozarów Szymon 12 UKS Junior Kluczbork 992 4
28.  Sitarz Marek 12 UKS Junior Kluczbork 991 4
29.  Nowicki Borys 12 UKS Junior Kluczbork 989 4
30.  Kozłowski Jan 11 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 949 4
31.  Kocoń Oskar 13 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 904 4
32.  Studziński Szymon 12 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 903 4
33.  Mofina Milan 13 UKS Junior Kluczbork 860 4
34.  Busilkov Lev 11 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 857 4
35.  Rigol Bartosz 13 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 844 4
36.  Bem Adam 12 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 835 4
37.  Łaciak Jakub 13 UKS Junior Kluczbork 793 4
38.  Droździok Igor 12 Uks Gwiazda Olesno 766 4
39.  Młotek Leon 15 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 706 4
40.  Hallek Wiktor 14 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 675 4
41.  Krawczyk Aleksander 14 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 661 4
42.  Glapiak Antoni 14 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 657 4
43.  Mehlich Rafał 12 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 641 4
44.  Danielewicz Aleksander 14 UKS Junior Kluczbork 621 4
45.  Weber Filip 15 Uks Gwiazda Olesno 548 4
46.  Fartuszyński Szymon 15 UKS Junior Kluczbork 448 4
47.  Nowicki Jakub 15 UKS Junior Kluczbork 383 4
48.  Kaczmarczyk Leon 14 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 377 4
49.  Szega Fabian 13 UKS Junior Kluczbork 302 4
50.  Warchoł Jan 07 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 1517 3
51.  Jendrusch Fabian 07 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1404 3
52.  Kary Borys 10 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1318 3
53.  Biemek Kamil 07 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1225 3
54.  Łuczak Franciszek 10 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1119 3
55.  Ozdoba Kacper 08 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 909 3
56.  Chwastek Patryk 08 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 858 3
57.  Kubik Franciszek 12 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 762 3
58.  Dąbrowski Gabriel 13 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 547 3
59.  Szczygieł Nikodem 13 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 544 3
60.  Grygorowicz Jan 13 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 477 3
61.  Waliczek Oskar 15 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 475 3
62.  Antonów Jakub 11 Delfin Prudnik 462 3
63.  Król Wojciech 14 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 445 3
64.  Marek Paweł 13 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 391 3
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65.  Maciuszek Konstanty 16 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 389 3
66.  Dudziak Antoni 14 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 263 3
67.  Mróz Szymon 07 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1476 2
68.  Witkowski Wojciech 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 870 2
69.  Stemporski Bruno 10 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 450 2
70.  Bauch Konrad 15 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 373 2
71.  Mazurkiewicz Szczepan 14 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 178 2
72.  Wirski Paweł 13 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 173 2
73.  Gohla Kamil 05 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 559 1
74.  Stemporski Igor 15 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 90 1
75.  Koźlak Iwo 16 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 77 1

Najlepsze kobiety

Dziewcząt, 11 lat i młodsi - 15 z 17 Konkurencji

1.  Tyrna Pola 15 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 1809 4
2.  Niedbałka Julia 14 UKS Victoria Kozy 1503 4
3.  Gorek Martyna 14 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1243 4
4.  Tupko Julia 14 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1196 4
5.  Wojtecka Lena 14 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzów 1076 4
6.  Sojka Antonina 14 Uks Gwiazda Olesno 1052 4
7.  Glapiak Jagoda 14 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1001 4
8.  Kempny Zofia 14 Uks "Salmo Żory" 1000 4
9.  Kędzior Antonina 14 UKS Aqua Team Mikołów 958 4

10.  Wąsik Anna 14 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 916 4
11.  Wojtyczka Agata 14 UKS Aqua Team Mikołów 906 4
12.  Rudnik Lilianna 15 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 905 4
13.  Wasilkowska Zofia 15 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 881 4
14.  Labus Marlena 15 Uks Gwiazda Olesno 854 4
15.  Śliwińska Liliana 14 UKS Aqua Team Mikołów 752 4
16.  Szczęść Anna 14 Uks Gwiazda Olesno 728 4
17.  Niedbałka Maja 17 UKS Victoria Kozy 684 4
18.  Polak Wiktoria 16 UKS Junior Kluczbork 608 4
19.  Mazur Amelia 15 UKS Junior Kluczbork 557 4
20.  Stelmach Pola 14 UKS Junior Kluczbork 529 4
21.  Strużyna Nela 17 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 473 4
22.  Legierska Kaja 14 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 1091 3
23.  Lenarska Ewa 14 WKS Śląsk 961 3
24.  Włodarska Jagoda 14 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 915 3
25.  Gaj Weronika 14 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 639 3
26.  Karasz Aleksandra 14 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 623 3
27.  Strasburger Aleksandra 14 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 584 3
28.  Wujek Milena 16 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 549 3
29.  Korepta Paulina 14 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzów 499 3
30.  Lysik Anna 16 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 399 3
31.  Szumlicz Anastaxzja 17 Delfin Prudnik 320 3
32.  Kaczmarczyk Anna 16 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 127 3
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Dziewcząt, 12 - 13 lat

1.  Blukacz Pola 12 UKS ORKA Częstochowa 1673 4
2.  Pecold Julia 13 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1638 4
3.  Martiszko Maja 12 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1624 4
4.  Kuchnia Aleksandra 12 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1611 4
5.  Zięba Weronika 13 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1592 4
6.  Brysz Emilia 12 UKS Aqua Team Mikołów 1526 4
7.  Cepak Paulina 12 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1514 4
8.  Wojtyczka Martyna 12 UKS Aqua Team Mikołów 1432 4
9.  Ulaniuk Ewa 12 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 1361 4

10.  Wanat Maja 12 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1292 4
11.  Jastrzembska Aneta 12 UKS Aqua Team Mikołów 1253 4
12.  Stach Oliwia 13 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1234 4
13.  Jakubiec Emilia 12 Ognisko TKKF Szczygłowice 1154 4
14.  Wilczek Eliza 12 UKS Aqua Team Mikołów 1126 4
15.  Błachowicz Amelia 12 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 1109 4
16.  Pacholik Lena 12 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 1097 4
17.  Kisiel Lena 12 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 1063 4
18.  Marcinkowska Julia 12 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 1056 4
19.  Mądry Milena 12 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 1038 4
20.  Ledniowska Aneta 13 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 1022 4
21.  Mahrburg Izabela 13 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 1012 4
22.  Krawiec Lena 12 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1004 4
23.  Pielka-Pilarska Karolina 12 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 946 4
24.  Ledniowska Alicja 13 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 940 4
25.  Kopko Lena 12 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 936 4
26.  Kleczewska Alicja 13 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 933 4
27.  Tarasewicz Laura 12 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 918 4
28.  Najda Jagoda 13 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 880 4
29.  Król Antonina 13 UKS Aqua Team Mikołów 853 4
30.  Dziedzic Zofia 12 UKS Junior Kluczbork 699 4
31.  Kasprzak Emilia 12 UKS Junior Kluczbork 677 4
32.  Cichosz Maja 13 UKS Junior Kluczbork 633 4
33.  Skubisz Liliana 12 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1511 3
34.  Rączkowska Lena 12 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 1508 3
35.  Zaworska Zofia 13 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1311 3
36.  Mośko Lena 12 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 902 3
37.  Baran Zuzanna 12 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzów 900 3
38.  Krakowiak Aleksandra 12 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 764 3
39.  Kolesińska Antonina 13 Pływacki Klub Sportowy "ORKA" Herby 712 3
40.  Kielar Julia 12 Pływacki Klub Sportowy "ORKA" Herby 469 2
41.  Głuszek Wiktoria 13 Pływacki Klub Sportowy "ORKA" Herby 451 2
42.  Socha Małgorzata 12 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 468 1
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Dziewcząt, 14 lat

1.  Rugała Hanna 11 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 2322 4
2.  Rózga Nina 11 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 2083 4
3.  Jureczka Alicja 11 UKS ,,Huragan'' przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu 2008 4
4.  Bębas Lena 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1990 4
5.  Szarek Nika 11 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 1830 4
6.  Adamiec Helena 11 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 1793 4
7.  Mazur Maria 11 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 1782 4
8.  Sado Jagoda 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1773 4
9.  Pająk Agata 11 UKS Aqua Team Mikołów 1772 4

10.  Piątkiewicz Martyna 11 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1740 4
11.  Mikołajek Adrianna 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1729 4
12.  Nowińska Nina 11 UKS ,,Huragan'' przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu 1714 4
13.  Bysiec Jagoda 11 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1705 4
14.  Zawalska Liliana 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1692 4
15.  Weinert Agata 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1602 4
16.  Wójcik Maja 11 UKS ,,Huragan'' przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu 1558 4
17.  Gregorczyk Hanna 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1502 4
18.  Kostka Magdalena 11 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 1499 4
19.  Ledniowska Katarzyna 11 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 1465 4
20.  Koclęga Antonina 11 UKS Aqua Team Mikołów 1450 4
21.  Zabielska Helena 11 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 1435 4
22.  Giemza Magdalena 11 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 1431 4
23.  Iwan Emilia 11 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1358 4
24.  Cepak Maja 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1326 4
25.  Szczęść Emila 11 Uks Gwiazda Olesno 1299 4
26.  Ryś Oliwia 11 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 1267 4
27.  Sułkowska Martyna 11 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1265 4
28.  Nosol Paulina 11 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1254 3
29.  Jędraszak Hanna 11 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 1157 3
30.  Grzywocz Natalia 11 Pływacki Klub Sportowy "ORKA" Herby 717 3
31.  Legierska Nina 11 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 883 2
32.  Trela Maria 11 Ognisko TKKF Szczygłowice 857 2
33.  Wyleżyk Natalia 11 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 828 2
34.  Gondzik Olga 11 MKS MOS Katowice 676 2
35.  Malcher Blanka 11 Pływacki Klub Sportowy "ORKA" Herby 540 2

Dziewcząt, 15 - 16 lat

1.  Okoń Anna 09 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 2386 4
2.  Gaca Izabela 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2371 4
3.  Łuczak Agata 09 Stowarzyszenie Solne Miasto Wieliczka 2366 4
4.  Emerling Diana 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2335 4
5.  Matyjasek Olga 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2285 4
6.  Łukasik Blanka 09 Stowarzyszenie Solne Miasto Wieliczka 2222 4
7.  Chmielewska Maria 09 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 2187 4
8.  Maik Victoria 09 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 2167 4
9.  Kuna Alina 10 Stowarzyszenie Solne Miasto Wieliczka 2047 4

10.  Kozubowska Paulina 10 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 2024 4
11.  Ciupa Ewelina 09 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 2008 4
12.  Kużaj Lena 09 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1999 4
13.  Jaciow Magdalena 10 UKS Aqua Team Mikołów 1922 4
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14.  Gubała Justyna 09 Stowarzyszenie Solne Miasto Wieliczka 1906 4
15.  Rzepka Klara 10 UKS Aqua Team Mikołów 1905 4
16.  Stefaniw Martyna 10 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 1900 4
17.  Piecuch Julia 10 Stowarzyszenie Solne Miasto Wieliczka 1892 4
18.  Janas Oliwia 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1860 4
19.  Savchuk Polina 10 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 1854 4
20.  Artwik Zuzanna 10 Akademia Sms Racibórz 1775 4
21.  Maik Maja 10 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 1755 4
22.  Jäger Anna 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1657 4
23.  Sułkowska Oliwia 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1584 4
24.  Świtoń Anna 09 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1548 4
25.  Ogórek Zofia 10 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 1541 4
26.  Kłokowska Amelia 09 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 1530 4
27.  Artwik Hanna 10 Akademia Sms Racibórz 1457 4
28.  Rogowiec Wiktoria 10 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzów 1450 4
29.  Pianka Emilia 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1401 4
30.  Szewczyk Amelia 09 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 1351 4

Jankowska Martyna 10 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 1351 4
32.  Bielec Emilia 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1342 4
33.  Kułak Maja 10 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 1336 4
34.  Rogosz Estera 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1308 4
35.  Jasnoch Aleksandra 09 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 1146 4
36.  Blacharska Maja 10 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 1007 4
37.  Bilińska Iga 09 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 1505 3
38.  Puk Agata 10 Ognisko TKKF Szczygłowice 1437 3
39.  Liszka Aniela 10 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 1319 3
40.  Ulczak Faustyna 10 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 1236 3
41.  Jaśniecka Emilia 09 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1222 3
42.  Pasoń Paulina 10 Pływacki Klub Sportowy "ORKA" Herby 1149 3
43.  Rajca Matylda 10 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 1129 2
44.  Kędzia Hanna 09 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 912 2
45.  Motyka Maja 09 MKS MOS Katowice 460 1
46.  Osadnik Emilia 10 Kłobucki KP ,,Delfin'' 431 1
47.  Milbrant Jagoda 10 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 287 1

Dziewcząt, 17 - 18 lat

1.  Wnuk Jessika 08 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2380 4
2.  Fartuszyńska Weronika 08 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2169 4
3.  Polok Dominika 07 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 2009 4
4.  Mielnik Hanna 07 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1924 4
5.  Pawlak Jagoda 08 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 1458 4
6.  Martyniszyn Maria 08 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1424 4
7.  Jaśniecka Paulina 07 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1758 3
8.  Bańkowska Wiktoria 08 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1420 3
9.  Janicka Katarzyna 08 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1336 3

10.  Setnicka Victoria 07 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1051 3
11.  Broda Natalia 08 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 938 2
12.  Zwierzyna Jagna 08 MKS MOS Katowice 865 2
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1.  Okoń Anna 09 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 2386 4
2.  Wnuk Jessika 08 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2380 4
3.  Gaca Izabela 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2371 4
4.  Łuczak Agata 09 Stowarzyszenie Solne Miasto Wieliczka 2366 4
5.  Emerling Diana 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2335 4
6.  Rugała Hanna 11 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 2322 4
7.  Matyjasek Olga 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2285 4
8.  Łukasik Blanka 09 Stowarzyszenie Solne Miasto Wieliczka 2222 4
9.  Chmielewska Maria 09 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 2187 4

10.  Fartuszyńska Weronika 08 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2169 4
11.  Maik Victoria 09 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 2167 4
12.  Rózga Nina 11 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 2083 4
13.  Kuna Alina 10 Stowarzyszenie Solne Miasto Wieliczka 2047 4
14.  Kozubowska Paulina 10 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 2024 4
15.  Polok Dominika 07 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 2009 4
16.  Jureczka Alicja 11 UKS ,,Huragan'' przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu 2008 4

Ciupa Ewelina 09 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 2008 4
18.  Kużaj Lena 09 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1999 4
19.  Bębas Lena 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1990 4
20.  Mielnik Hanna 07 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1924 4
21.  Jaciow Magdalena 10 UKS Aqua Team Mikołów 1922 4
22.  Gubała Justyna 09 Stowarzyszenie Solne Miasto Wieliczka 1906 4
23.  Rzepka Klara 10 UKS Aqua Team Mikołów 1905 4
24.  Stefaniw Martyna 10 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 1900 4
25.  Piecuch Julia 10 Stowarzyszenie Solne Miasto Wieliczka 1892 4
26.  Janas Oliwia 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1860 4
27.  Savchuk Polina 10 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 1854 4
28.  Szarek Nika 11 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 1830 4
29.  Tyrna Pola 15 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 1809 4
30.  Adamiec Helena 11 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 1793 4
31.  Mazur Maria 11 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 1782 4
32.  Artwik Zuzanna 10 Akademia Sms Racibórz 1775 4
33.  Sado Jagoda 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1773 4
34.  Pająk Agata 11 UKS Aqua Team Mikołów 1772 4
35.  Maik Maja 10 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 1755 4
36.  Piątkiewicz Martyna 11 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1740 4
37.  Mikołajek Adrianna 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1729 4
38.  Nowińska Nina 11 UKS ,,Huragan'' przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu 1714 4
39.  Bysiec Jagoda 11 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1705 4
40.  Zawalska Liliana 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1692 4
41.  Blukacz Pola 12 UKS ORKA Częstochowa 1673 4
42.  Jäger Anna 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1657 4
43.  Pecold Julia 13 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1638 4
44.  Martiszko Maja 12 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1624 4
45.  Kuchnia Aleksandra 12 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1611 4
46.  Weinert Agata 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1602 4
47.  Zięba Weronika 13 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1592 4
48.  Sułkowska Oliwia 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1584 4
49.  Wójcik Maja 11 UKS ,,Huragan'' przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu 1558 4
50.  Świtoń Anna 09 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1548 4
51.  Ogórek Zofia 10 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 1541 4
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52.  Kłokowska Amelia 09 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 1530 4
53.  Brysz Emilia 12 UKS Aqua Team Mikołów 1526 4
54.  Cepak Paulina 12 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1514 4
55.  Niedbałka Julia 14 UKS Victoria Kozy 1503 4
56.  Gregorczyk Hanna 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1502 4
57.  Kostka Magdalena 11 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 1499 4
58.  Ledniowska Katarzyna 11 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 1465 4
59.  Pawlak Jagoda 08 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 1458 4
60.  Artwik Hanna 10 Akademia Sms Racibórz 1457 4
61.  Rogowiec Wiktoria 10 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzów 1450 4

Koclęga Antonina 11 UKS Aqua Team Mikołów 1450 4
63.  Zabielska Helena 11 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 1435 4
64.  Wojtyczka Martyna 12 UKS Aqua Team Mikołów 1432 4
65.  Giemza Magdalena 11 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 1431 4
66.  Martyniszyn Maria 08 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1424 4
67.  Pianka Emilia 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1401 4
68.  Ulaniuk Ewa 12 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 1361 4
69.  Iwan Emilia 11 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1358 4
70.  Szewczyk Amelia 09 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 1351 4

Jankowska Martyna 10 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 1351 4
72.  Bielec Emilia 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1342 4
73.  Kułak Maja 10 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 1336 4
74.  Cepak Maja 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1326 4
75.  Rogosz Estera 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1308 4
76.  Szczęść Emila 11 Uks Gwiazda Olesno 1299 4
77.  Wanat Maja 12 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1292 4
78.  Ryś Oliwia 11 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 1267 4
79.  Sułkowska Martyna 11 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1265 4
80.  Jastrzembska Aneta 12 UKS Aqua Team Mikołów 1253 4
81.  Gorek Martyna 14 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1243 4
82.  Stach Oliwia 13 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1234 4
83.  Tupko Julia 14 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1196 4
84.  Jakubiec Emilia 12 Ognisko TKKF Szczygłowice 1154 4
85.  Jasnoch Aleksandra 09 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 1146 4
86.  Wilczek Eliza 12 UKS Aqua Team Mikołów 1126 4
87.  Błachowicz Amelia 12 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 1109 4
88.  Pacholik Lena 12 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 1097 4
89.  Wojtecka Lena 14 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzów 1076 4
90.  Kisiel Lena 12 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 1063 4
91.  Marcinkowska Julia 12 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 1056 4
92.  Sojka Antonina 14 Uks Gwiazda Olesno 1052 4
93.  Mądry Milena 12 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 1038 4
94.  Ledniowska Aneta 13 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 1022 4
95.  Mahrburg Izabela 13 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 1012 4
96.  Blacharska Maja 10 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 1007 4
97.  Krawiec Lena 12 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1004 4
98.  Glapiak Jagoda 14 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1001 4
99.  Kempny Zofia 14 Uks "Salmo Żory" 1000 4

100.  Kędzior Antonina 14 UKS Aqua Team Mikołów 958 4
101.  Pielka-Pilarska Karolina 12 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 946 4
102.  Ledniowska Alicja 13 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 940 4
103.  Kopko Lena 12 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 936 4
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104.  Kleczewska Alicja 13 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 933 4
105.  Tarasewicz Laura 12 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 918 4
106.  Wąsik Anna 14 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 916 4
107.  Wojtyczka Agata 14 UKS Aqua Team Mikołów 906 4
108.  Rudnik Lilianna 15 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 905 4
109.  Wasilkowska Zofia 15 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 881 4
110.  Najda Jagoda 13 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 880 4
111.  Labus Marlena 15 Uks Gwiazda Olesno 854 4
112.  Król Antonina 13 UKS Aqua Team Mikołów 853 4
113.  Śliwińska Liliana 14 UKS Aqua Team Mikołów 752 4
114.  Szczęść Anna 14 Uks Gwiazda Olesno 728 4
115.  Dziedzic Zofia 12 UKS Junior Kluczbork 699 4
116.  Niedbałka Maja 17 UKS Victoria Kozy 684 4
117.  Kasprzak Emilia 12 UKS Junior Kluczbork 677 4
118.  Cichosz Maja 13 UKS Junior Kluczbork 633 4
119.  Polak Wiktoria 16 UKS Junior Kluczbork 608 4
120.  Mazur Amelia 15 UKS Junior Kluczbork 557 4
121.  Stelmach Pola 14 UKS Junior Kluczbork 529 4
122.  Strużyna Nela 17 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 473 4
123.  Jaśniecka Paulina 07 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1758 3
124.  Skubisz Liliana 12 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1511 3
125.  Rączkowska Lena 12 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 1508 3
126.  Bilińska Iga 09 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 1505 3
127.  Puk Agata 10 Ognisko TKKF Szczygłowice 1437 3
128.  Bańkowska Wiktoria 08 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1420 3
129.  Janicka Katarzyna 08 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1336 3
130.  Liszka Aniela 10 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 1319 3
131.  Zaworska Zofia 13 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1311 3
132.  Drabik Aneta 04 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzów 1266 3
133.  Nosol Paulina 11 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1254 3
134.  Ulczak Faustyna 10 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 1236 3
135.  Jaśniecka Emilia 09 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1222 3
136.  Jędraszak Hanna 11 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 1157 3
137.  Pasoń Paulina 10 Pływacki Klub Sportowy "ORKA" Herby 1149 3
138.  Legierska Kaja 14 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 1091 3
139.  Setnicka Victoria 07 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1051 3
140.  Lenarska Ewa 14 WKS Śląsk 961 3
141.  Włodarska Jagoda 14 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 915 3
142.  Mośko Lena 12 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 902 3
143.  Baran Zuzanna 12 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzów 900 3
144.  Krakowiak Aleksandra 12 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 764 3
145.  Grzywocz Natalia 11 Pływacki Klub Sportowy "ORKA" Herby 717 3
146.  Kolesińska Antonina 13 Pływacki Klub Sportowy "ORKA" Herby 712 3
147.  Gaj Weronika 14 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 639 3
148.  Karasz Aleksandra 14 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 623 3
149.  Strasburger Aleksandra 14 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 584 3
150.  Wujek Milena 16 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 549 3
151.  Korepta Paulina 14 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzów 499 3
152.  Lysik Anna 16 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 399 3
153.  Szumlicz Anastaxzja 17 Delfin Prudnik 320 3
154.  Kaczmarczyk Anna 16 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 127 3
155.  Klimczyk Katarzyna 04 KS SWIM-ART Wrocław 1219 2
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156.  Rajca Matylda 10 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 1129 2
157.  Białożyt Dagmara 06 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 986 2
158.  Broda Natalia 08 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 938 2
159.  Kędzia Hanna 09 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 912 2
160.  Legierska Nina 11 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 883 2
161.  Zwierzyna Jagna 08 MKS MOS Katowice 865 2
162.  Trela Maria 11 Ognisko TKKF Szczygłowice 857 2
163.  Gondzik Oliwia 06 MKS MOS Katowice 843 2
164.  Wyleżyk Natalia 11 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 828 2
165.  Gondzik Olga 11 MKS MOS Katowice 676 2
166.  Malcher Blanka 11 Pływacki Klub Sportowy "ORKA" Herby 540 2
167.  Kielar Julia 12 Pływacki Klub Sportowy "ORKA" Herby 469 2
168.  Głuszek Wiktoria 13 Pływacki Klub Sportowy "ORKA" Herby 451 2
169.  Socha Małgorzata 12 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 468 1
170.  Motyka Maja 09 MKS MOS Katowice 460 1
171.  Osadnik Emilia 10 Kłobucki KP ,,Delfin'' 431 1
172.  Milbrant Jagoda 10 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 287 1

Dziewcząt, 11 lat i młodsi - 13 z 17 Konkurencji

1.  Gorek Martyna 14 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1243 4
2.  Tupko Julia 14 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1196 4
3.  Sojka Antonina 14 Uks Gwiazda Olesno 1052 4
4.  Glapiak Jagoda 14 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1001 4
5.  Wąsik Anna 14 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 916 4
6.  Rudnik Lilianna 15 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 905 4
7.  Wasilkowska Zofia 15 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 881 4
8.  Labus Marlena 15 Uks Gwiazda Olesno 854 4
9.  Szczęść Anna 14 Uks Gwiazda Olesno 728 4

10.  Polak Wiktoria 16 UKS Junior Kluczbork 608 4
11.  Mazur Amelia 15 UKS Junior Kluczbork 557 4
12.  Stelmach Pola 14 UKS Junior Kluczbork 529 4
13.  Strużyna Nela 17 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 473 4
14.  Lysik Anna 16 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 399 3
15.  Szumlicz Anastaxzja 17 Delfin Prudnik 320 3
16.  Kaczmarczyk Anna 16 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 127 3

Dziewcząt, 12 - 13 lat - 14 z 17 Konkurencji

1.  Martiszko Maja 12 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1624 4
2.  Kuchnia Aleksandra 12 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1611 4
3.  Cepak Paulina 12 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1514 4
4.  Wanat Maja 12 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1292 4
5.  Stach Oliwia 13 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1234 4
6.  Kisiel Lena 12 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 1063 4
7.  Ledniowska Aneta 13 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 1022 4
8.  Krawiec Lena 12 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1004 4
9.  Ledniowska Alicja 13 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 940 4

10.  Kopko Lena 12 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 936 4
11.  Tarasewicz Laura 12 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 918 4
12.  Najda Jagoda 13 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 880 4
13.  Dziedzic Zofia 12 UKS Junior Kluczbork 699 4
14.  Kasprzak Emilia 12 UKS Junior Kluczbork 677 4
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15.  Cichosz Maja 13 UKS Junior Kluczbork 633 4

Dziewcząt, 14 lat - 16 z 17 Konkurencji

1.  Rugała Hanna 11 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 2322 4
2.  Bębas Lena 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1990 4
3.  Adamiec Helena 11 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 1793 4
4.  Sado Jagoda 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1773 4
5.  Mikołajek Adrianna 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1729 4
6.  Zawalska Liliana 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1692 4
7.  Weinert Agata 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1602 4
8.  Gregorczyk Hanna 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1502 4
9.  Ledniowska Katarzyna 11 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 1465 4

10.  Zabielska Helena 11 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 1435 4
11.  Giemza Magdalena 11 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 1431 4
12.  Iwan Emilia 11 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1358 4
13.  Cepak Maja 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1326 4
14.  Szczęść Emila 11 Uks Gwiazda Olesno 1299 4
15.  Sułkowska Martyna 11 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1265 4
16.  Nosol Paulina 11 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1254 3

Dziewcząt, 15 - 16 lat - 16 z 17 Konkurencji

1.  Gaca Izabela 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2371 4
2.  Emerling Diana 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2335 4
3.  Matyjasek Olga 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2285 4
4.  Kużaj Lena 09 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1999 4
5.  Janas Oliwia 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1860 4
6.  Jäger Anna 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1657 4
7.  Sułkowska Oliwia 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1584 4
8.  Świtoń Anna 09 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1548 4
9.  Pianka Emilia 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1401 4

10.  Bielec Emilia 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1342 4
11.  Kułak Maja 10 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 1336 4
12.  Rogosz Estera 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1308 4
13.  Blacharska Maja 10 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 1007 4
14.  Jaśniecka Emilia 09 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1222 3

Dziewcząt, 17 - 18 lat - 13 z 17 Konkurencji

1.  Polok Dominika 07 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 2009 4
2.  Mielnik Hanna 07 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1924 4
3.  Martyniszyn Maria 08 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1424 4
4.  Jaśniecka Paulina 07 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1758 3
5.  Bańkowska Wiktoria 08 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1420 3
6.  Janicka Katarzyna 08 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1336 3
7.  Setnicka Victoria 07 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1051 3
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1.  Gaca Izabela 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2371 4
2.  Emerling Diana 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2335 4
3.  Rugała Hanna 11 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 2322 4
4.  Matyjasek Olga 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2285 4
5.  Polok Dominika 07 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 2009 4
6.  Kużaj Lena 09 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1999 4
7.  Bębas Lena 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1990 4
8.  Mielnik Hanna 07 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1924 4
9.  Janas Oliwia 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1860 4

10.  Adamiec Helena 11 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 1793 4
11.  Sado Jagoda 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1773 4
12.  Mikołajek Adrianna 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1729 4
13.  Zawalska Liliana 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1692 4
14.  Jäger Anna 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1657 4
15.  Martiszko Maja 12 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1624 4
16.  Kuchnia Aleksandra 12 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1611 4
17.  Weinert Agata 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1602 4
18.  Sułkowska Oliwia 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1584 4
19.  Świtoń Anna 09 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1548 4
20.  Cepak Paulina 12 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1514 4
21.  Gregorczyk Hanna 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1502 4
22.  Ledniowska Katarzyna 11 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 1465 4
23.  Zabielska Helena 11 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 1435 4
24.  Giemza Magdalena 11 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 1431 4
25.  Martyniszyn Maria 08 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1424 4
26.  Pianka Emilia 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1401 4
27.  Iwan Emilia 11 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1358 4
28.  Bielec Emilia 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1342 4
29.  Kułak Maja 10 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 1336 4
30.  Cepak Maja 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1326 4
31.  Rogosz Estera 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1308 4
32.  Szczęść Emila 11 Uks Gwiazda Olesno 1299 4
33.  Wanat Maja 12 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1292 4
34.  Sułkowska Martyna 11 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1265 4
35.  Gorek Martyna 14 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1243 4
36.  Stach Oliwia 13 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 1234 4
37.  Tupko Julia 14 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1196 4
38.  Kisiel Lena 12 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 1063 4
39.  Sojka Antonina 14 Uks Gwiazda Olesno 1052 4
40.  Ledniowska Aneta 13 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 1022 4
41.  Blacharska Maja 10 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 1007 4
42.  Krawiec Lena 12 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1004 4
43.  Glapiak Jagoda 14 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1001 4
44.  Ledniowska Alicja 13 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 940 4
45.  Kopko Lena 12 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 936 4
46.  Tarasewicz Laura 12 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 918 4
47.  Wąsik Anna 14 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 916 4
48.  Rudnik Lilianna 15 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 905 4
49.  Wasilkowska Zofia 15 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 881 4
50.  Najda Jagoda 13 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 880 4
51.  Labus Marlena 15 Uks Gwiazda Olesno 854 4
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52.  Szczęść Anna 14 Uks Gwiazda Olesno 728 4
53.  Dziedzic Zofia 12 UKS Junior Kluczbork 699 4
54.  Kasprzak Emilia 12 UKS Junior Kluczbork 677 4
55.  Cichosz Maja 13 UKS Junior Kluczbork 633 4
56.  Polak Wiktoria 16 UKS Junior Kluczbork 608 4
57.  Mazur Amelia 15 UKS Junior Kluczbork 557 4
58.  Stelmach Pola 14 UKS Junior Kluczbork 529 4
59.  Strużyna Nela 17 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 473 4
60.  Jaśniecka Paulina 07 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1758 3
61.  Bańkowska Wiktoria 08 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1420 3
62.  Janicka Katarzyna 08 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1336 3
63.  Nosol Paulina 11 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1254 3
64.  Jaśniecka Emilia 09 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1222 3
65.  Setnicka Victoria 07 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1051 3
66.  Lysik Anna 16 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 399 3
67.  Szumlicz Anastaxzja 17 Delfin Prudnik 320 3
68.  Kaczmarczyk Anna 16 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 127 3


